Enrollment details for members enrolled in Wisconsin BadgerCare Plus programs in the most recent six months.

Age
Group
Adult

Child

Category
Childless Adults
Exiting Youths
Express PW
Extensions
Parents/Caretakers
Pregnant Women
Children
Express Children
Extensions
Pregnant Women
Total

MAR2024
Member
Enrollment
Count

210,941
767

51
103,203
127,320
21,524
353,008
76
153,160
17
970,067

BadgerCare Plus - Statewide

APR2024
Member
Enrollment
Count

206,925
771

53
95,064
123,725
19,950
364,787
65
134,190
18
945,548

Member Month

MAY2024
Member
Enrollment
Count

201,700
928

60
91,722
122,938
18,699
373,664
71
126,145
21
935,948

JUN2024
Member
Enrollment
Count

197,652
1,103
61
89,662
121,679
17,208
377,372
52
120,192
21
925,002

JUL2024
Member
Enrollment
Count

188,702
1,122
57
87,519
121,461
16,133
381,506
58
115,888
16
912,462

AUG2024
Member
Enrollment
Count

190,066
1,158
84
85,223
123,548
16,018
388,511
49
111,255
17
915,929



