<u>BadgerCare Plus - Statewide</u> Enrollment details for members enrolled in Wisconsin BadgerCare Plus programs in the most recent six months.

		Member Month					
		MAR2024	APR2024	MAY2024	JUN2024	JUL2024	AUG2024
		Member	Member	Member	Member	Member	Member
Age		Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment
Group	Category	Count	Count	Count	Count	Count	Count
Adult	Childless Adults	210,941	206,925	201,700	197,652	188,702	190,066
	Exiting Youths	767	771	928	1,103	1,122	1,158
	Express PW	51	53	60	61	57	84
	Extensions	103,203	95,064	91,722	89,662	87,519	85,223
	Parents/Caretakers	127,320	123,725	122,938	121,679	121,461	123,548
	Pregnant Women	21,524	19,950	18,699	17,208	16,133	16,018
Child	Children	353,008	364,787	373,664	377,372	381,506	388,511
	Express Children	76	65	71	52	58	49
	Extensions	153,160	134,190	126,145	120,192	115,888	111,255
	Pregnant Women	17	18	21	21	16	17
	Total	970,067	945,548	935,948	925,002	912,462	915,929